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Form 1: Numerical Inscription

FEDERATION 


Telephone:






Fax:

Email: 
	Weight Category

              Boys
	Number of Participants
	
	
	Weight category

Girls
	Number of Participants

	-50 kg
	
	
	
	-40 kg
	

	- 55kg
	
	
	
	-44 kg
	

	-60 kg
	
	
	
	-48 kg
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	
	-52 kg
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	
	-57kg
	

	-81kg
	
	
	
	-63kg
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	
	-70 kg
	

	+90 kg
	
	
	
	+70 kg
	


	Coaches
	

	Doctors
	

	Physiotherapist
	

	Referees 
	

	Team Officials
	


	Total

Competitors
	
	Total Officials
	
	Delegation Total
	Cadets Cup:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Training Camp:
	


DATE:  



 SIGNATURE: 



  STAMP: 




Please send this document, completed, to the Turkish Judo Federation (turkjudofed@gmail.com) before the 15 February 2017. 


